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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	456
	405
	571
	507
	286
	254
	620
	550

	BANDIRMA
	363
	322
	526
	467
	40
	36
	247
	219

	EVYAP
	296
	263
	451
	401
	346
	308
	511
	454

	ALSANCAK
	352
	313
	440
	390
	317
	281
	344
	305

	ALİAĞA
	378
	336
	451
	401
	356
	316
	345
	306

	HAYDARPAŞA
	415
	368
	502
	446
	346
	308
	813
	722

	GEMLİK
	248
	220
	415
	368
	217
	193
	390
	346

	YILPORT
	296
	263
	456
	405
	346
	308
	533
	473

	DP WORLD
	296
	263
	451
	401
	346
	308
	511
	454


